
Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Fri., Oct. 1 - 	 Southern Illinois (M&W)	 Springfield	 5 p.m./10 a.m.
  Sat., Oct. 2	
			               
Fri., Oct. 8 -	 TYR Fall Classic (M&W)	 Miami, Fla.	 4 p.m./10 a.m.
  Sat., Oct. 9	

Fri., Oct. 22	 Univ. of Kansas (W) & Univ. South Dakota (M&W)	 Lawrence, Kan.	 5 p.m./11 a.m.
  Sat., Oct. 23	
			                 
Fri., Nov. 5	 Indiana State Univ. (W) & Missouri S&T (M)*	 Springfield	 5 p.m./10 a.m.
  Sat., Nov. 6	 Senior Recognition Day	
	
Thu., Nov. 18 -	 Purdue Invitational (M&W)	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 TBA
  Sat., Nov. 20	

Sat., Dec. 4	 University of Missouri (M&W)	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.
	
Fri., Dec. 17	 Drury University (M&W)	 Springfield	 5:00 p.m.

Sat., Jan. 15	 Drury University (M&W)	 Springfield	 1:00 p.m.

Fri., Jan. 21	 Notre Dame Shamrock Invitational	 South Bend, Ind.	 10 a.m./ 5 p.m.	
  Sat., Jan. 22						      10 a.m.

Wed., Feb. 16 -	 MVC Championships (W)	 Iowa City, Iowa	 TBA
  Sat., Feb. 19	

Thu., March 3 -	 MAC Championships (M)	 Carbondale, Ill.	 TBA
  Sat., March 5
	
Tue., March 16 -	NCAA Championships (W)	 Atlanta, Ga.	 TBA
  Fri., March 19	

Tue., March 23 -	NCAA Championships (M)	 Atlanta, Ga.	 TBA
  Fri., March 25	

Home events (bold) at Hammons Student Center Springfield, Mo.; Times listed are Central (CST) and subject to change.
* Senior Recognition Day (Saturday, Nov. 6)
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